

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6375/2009

RAJESHWAR MAHTO & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KESHAV MAHTO & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution to bring on record the Lrs. of
deceased R. No.2)
(With office report)

Date: 19/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the petitioners requests
and two weeks' time is granted for taking
necessary steps for bringing on record the legal
representatives of the deceased respondents.

(Rajni Mukhi)
P.A.

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master