

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3404/2011

RAJESHWAR MAHTO (D) & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KESHAV MAHTO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nishant Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the joint request of the learned counsel for the parties,
list after three weeks.

(MANISH SETHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER